Affectation des étudiants : IDE - 2023/2026
Division : 1/12éme de promotion

AA1

AA2

AB1

AB2

AC1

AC2

ALLIER PIERRE

BOUDRIS LINA-ROSE

CORMIER ANNABELLE

FANARDJIS LEONOR

BACIU COSTICA

PIGNEUX MARTIN

ASTOR LUDIVINE

BOUGHANMI YLISSA

COUTARD NICOLAS

FAVARD SIMONE

KERKOUR SONNIA

PUYET LISA

BA AICHA BOULLIER IVANNE CUGNO JULIE FONTAINE LISE KOUASSI KONAN RICHARD ELISE
BAB-EL-AYAT NESRINE BOURDE ALICE CURIONI HONORINE FOUREL CORENTIN LACERDA ERINE RIGAIL LOUIS
BAERT MARTIN BOURKHIS RYM DAMON TANIA GAFFET ALYSSIA LAFARGUE VIOLETTE ROUTIER MARIE
BENYAHIA OUMAYMA BOUROUHANI ZAOURATI DESPREZ CONSTANCE GAULTIER FOUCAULD LAMOTTE LOUCA SAVIGNY VICTORIA

BERRUEZO MALLAURY

BOVEROUX ALEXIS

DIACONO QUENTIN

GOLFIER-PALLOTTA AINHOA

LEONELLI JEAN

SCHILDKNECHT LAETITIA

BERTO JADE BULUT SELIN-NUR DIET LEA GONNOT ABIGAIL LESBATS ORIANE SIVELLE GWENDOLINE
BIGOT CARLA CAILLET MARTIN DONDON SOLENN GOUTERAUD MARJOLAINE LUEL TRISTAN SORET VICTOIRE
BOSQUET MANON CALIK YASIN DOUX CHLOE GRALL ORLANE LUTZ MARIE-CAPUCINE TAGUIGUE LEANICE
BOSSET THEA CHAPEAU MAELYS DRUT JOANNA HOUNKPE JACOB MELLET CHARLOTTE TINTAR ENRICK
BOUAZIZ| CLARISSE CHARROIN - BURDIN THEA DUPONT-MURGIER LOUISE JACQUARD MARIUS MILIANI LINA TOPORE SOFIA
BOUDJEMAA ASMA  (AZZl) CHAZALET LISA DUREUX CLEMENT KALBOUSSI MEHDI MILLET HENRI VIRY CHARLINE

PAULE JEHANNE

COHEN EMMA

DUTHU MATHIEU

KECHIOUCHE MOHAMED

NANCEY ELISA




Affectation des étudiants : IDE - 2023/2026
Division : 1/12éme de promotion

BA1

BA2

BB1

BB2

BC1

BC2

BEGUET LISA

CHABRIAND ELODIE

HAMRI RANIA

MARTINEZ OLIVIA

GUL BETUL

SIDKI OMAIMA

BELABDLI SEPHANA

DURAND HUGO

HARROUCHE SARAH

MASSEBOEUF KIARA

MARY-CATAN SAMYA

SIMON TEA

BELGHAZLI ZINEB

EL KANDOUSSI AJAOOUN SARAH

HUGEROT CHRISTIAN

MEBARKI MANAR

PIEDERRIERE CAMILLE

SIMOND GUSTAVE

BEN ABBAS AYAT ALLAH

FAREH CHIMENE

JACOB LEANE

MELLADO TIPHAINE

PULIDO-ARMENGOL LOLA

SOILIHI ANRIFINA

BEN BELGHITH TAKWA FARGEIX NINON JOLY ELISA MOKHTAR MAMA FARHA QUERON KELINE SOLVIGNON ESTELLE
BENAMAR NOELI FEDAK LISON LACOSTE MAELYS MONCENIS-CHONCHON APOLLINE [RABEH YASMINE TREFINDRAZANA LADIA
BLANC ROMANE FERCHICHI NESSRINE LAFIFI HANNA MOREAU SEBASTIEN RINGUET CLEMENCE VERCHERE MANON

BOREL LENA FERNANDEZ LALY LANGLET CHLOE MOUEDDA AZZEM HENIA ROBERTO CASSANDRA VERRIERE ALIZEE
CHAUSSON THAIS FERREIRA ELISABETH LEBRUN SARAH NADIM AMINA ROUX LUDIVINE VIOLA ILONA

DA COSTA LUCIE FEUILLET ALIX LELONG ALICE OULED EL GHARBIA SIRINE SAIDAITI BINTI HACHIM VOLOVELSKA YELYSAVETA
DESVERGNES EMMA FIESS ELLA LYONNET ALICIA PASQUIER LOU ANNE SALEM INES YAHI SOFIA

DINGOSSOUA GWLADINE

FONTAINE CASSANDRA

MABIRE JUSTINE

PELLETIER PIERRE-LOUIS

SAVIOZ-FOUILLET MAEVA

YENOUSSI LUDIVINE

DUMONT FANNY

GACHET MAILYS

MACHMACH NISRINE

PERRET MARIE

SAYADI SARAH

ZAIDI SAFIA

DUPREEL LILIA

GAWIN CORALIE

MANISSA AUDE

PICHAT EMMA

SERAF ALIA

ZOR AMEL




